WELCOME BACK - TRAINING DAY

7:30-8:00
8:00-9:00
9:00-10:30
10:30-10:45
10:45-11:15
11:15-12:00
12:00-1:00
1:00-2:30
2:30-2:45
2:45-3:30

8:30- 9:30
9:30-9:45
9:45-10:15
10:30-12:00
12:00-1:00
1:00-1:30
1:30-2:30
2:30-3:30
3:30-

AUGUST 26 & 27, 2019

August 26: Mt. Ararat Middle School

Cafeteria
Breakfast/Networking

Welcome Back/Team Building

Mary Booth- Mandated State Training
Break

Start of School Year Information/Policies
Underground Storage Tank Certification
Lunch Break (Provided) BBQ Lunch
Bullying

Break

Bullying

Auqust 27: Mt. Ararat Middle School

Orion Performing Arts

Bus Stops/Safety at Every Stop

Break

Blood Borne Pathogens/Epi Pen
Transportation Line Up- Routes- Pre-Checks
Lunch ON YOUR OWN

Paperwork/Routes Handed Out

Bureau of Highway Safety

Behavioral Strategist Meetings

Driving Routes



