WELCOME BACK - TRAINING DAY AUGUST 26 & 27, 2019

August 26: Mt. Ararat Middle School

Cafeteria

7:30-8:00	Breakfast/Networking
8:00-9:00	Welcome Back/Team Building
9:00-10:30	Mary Booth- Mandated State Training
10:30-10:45	Break
10:45-11:15	Start of School Year Information/Policies
11:15-12:00	Underground Storage Tank Certification
12:00-1:00	Lunch Break (Provided) BBQ Lunch
1:00-2:30	Bullying
2:30-2:45	Break
2:45-3:30	Bullying

August 27: Mt. Ararat Middle School Orion Performing Arts

8:30- 9:30	Bus Stops/Safety at Every Stop
9:30-9:45	Break
9:45-10:15	Blood Borne Pathogens/Epi Pen
10:30-12:00	Transportation Line Up- Routes- Pre-Checks
12:00-1:00	Lunch ON YOUR OWN
1:00-1:30	Paperwork/Routes Handed Out
1:30-2:30	Bureau of Highway Safety
2:30-3:30	Behavioral Strategist Meetings
3:30-	Driving Routes